Bozhi’s Gym Nest

Fall/Spring Class Schedules 2024-25

September 3, 2023 — May 31, 2025

Gym will be closed for classes on:

*Labor Day (Sep. 2)* Halloween (Cabell Co. trick or treat)*Thanksgiving (Nov. 28-30)
*Christmas (Dec 23-Jan 1)*Easter (April 18-20)*Memorial Day (May 26)

*Class prices are based on 4 classes per month * Months with 5 class days make up for those ending up with 3 due to a holiday * Class space is only guaranteed
with current payment * Check rules & policies for payments and Make ups*

Class

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

TINY TOTS
18-36 months old
(Parent/guardian

assistance required)

5:00-5:45

3:00-3:45

6:00-6:45

10:00-10:45 a.m.

4:00-4:45

SPARKLERS
3% & 4 years old

3:00-3:45
4:00-4:45

4:00-4:45
5:00-5:45
6:00-6:45

3:00-3:45
6:00-6:45

10:55-11:40 a.m.

5:00-5:45

SUPER TOTS
4% & 5 years old

5:00-5:55
7:00-7:55

4:00-4:55
7:00-7:55

5:00-5:55

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55

11:50-12:45

9:00-9:55 a.m.

GYMNASTICATS
(Beginner Girls)
6 Years old & up

4:00-4:55
7:00-7:55

6:00-6:55

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55

4:00-4:55
6:00-6:55

6:00-6:55

10:00-10:55 a.m.

WONDER GIRLS

(Intermediate level girls)
5 years old & up

6:00-6:55

5:00-5:55
7:00-7:55

7:00-7:55

5:00-5:55

ACTION GIRLS
(Advanced level girls)
5 years old & up

7:00-8:15

GIRLS PRE-

TEAM (1 & 2)

(By invitation only)
3 Y years old & up

6:00-7:30 (1)
(Skill requirements
apply)

4:00-6:00 (2)
(Skill requirements
apply)

BOYS PRE-TEAM

(By invitation only)
5 years old & up

4:00-7:00

SPECIAL NEEDS

3:00-3:45

TRAMPOLINE

SKILL CLASS
6-14 Years old

11:00-11:55 a.m.




