Bozhi's Gym Nest

Gym will be closed for classes on:

Fall/Spring Class Schedules 2024-25

Labor Day (Sep. 2) Halloween (Cabell Co. trick or treat)*Thanksgiving (Nov. 28-30)

*Christmas (Dec 23-Jan 1)*Easter (April 18-20)*Memorial Day (May 26)

September 3rd, 2023 – May 31st, 2025

*Class prices are based on 4 classes per month * Months with 5 class days make up for those ending up with 3 due to a holiday * Class space is only guaranteed with current payment * Check rules & policies for payments and Make ups*

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
TINY TOTS 18-36 months old (Parent/guardian assistance required)	5:00-5:45	3:00-3:45	6:00-6:45		10:00-10:45 a.m. 4:00-4:45	
SPARKLERS 3 ½ & 4 years old	3:00-3:45 4:00-4:45	4:00-4:45 5:00-5:45 6:00-6:45	3:00-3:45 6:00-6:45		10:55-11:40 a.m. 5:00-5:45	
SUPER TOTS 4 ½ & 5 years old	5:00-5:55 7:00-7:55	4:00-4:55 7:00-7:55	5:00-5:55	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55	11:50-12:45	9:00-9:55 a.m.
GYMNASTICATS (Beginner Girls) 6 Years old & up	4:00-4:55 7:00-7:55	6:00-6:55	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55	4:00-4:55 6:00-6:55	6:00-6:55	10:00-10:55 a.m.
WONDER GIRLS (Intermediate level girls) 5 years old & up	6:00-6:55	5:00-5:55 7:00-7:55	7:00-7:55	5:00-5:55		
ACTION GIRLS (Advanced level girls) 5 years old & up			7:00-8:15			
GIRLS PRE- TEAM (1 & 2) (By invitation only) 3 ½ years old & up			6:00-7:30 (1) (Skill requirements apply)		4:00-6:00 (2) (Skill requirements apply)	
BOYS PRE-TEAM (By invitation only) 5 years old & up				4:00-7:00		
SPECIAL NEEDS					3:00-3:45	
TRAMPOLINE SKILL CLASS 6-14 Years old						11:00-11:55 a.m.